Eastern San Joaquin Groundwater Authority – Social Media Post Template July 18, 2019 Informational Meeting



This Eastern San Joaquin Groundwater Authority's fourth public meeting will provide information on the Draft Groundwater Sustainability Plan, which will be available for public comment July 10 – August 25.

The public will have an opportunity to ask questions and provide input on the plan.

See you on Thursday from 5-8:00p.m. at the Robert J. Cabral Agricultural Center, Assembly Room 1, 2101 E. Earhart Avenue, Stockton, CA!

For more information: http://www.esjgroundwater.org/



Get answers on your questions regarding the Eastern San Joaquin Groundwater Sustainability Plan!

Join us on Thursday, July 18 from 5-8:00p.m. at the Robert J. Cabral Agricultural Center, Assembly Room 1, 2101 E. Earhart Avenue, Stockton, CA.

More information: http://www.esjgroundwater.org/



Do you have July 18 marked on your calendar yet?

We want to provide you with updates on the Eastern San Joaquin Groundwater Sustainability Plan, and you can provide us with your input.

The meeting begins at 5p.m. at the Robert J. Cabral Agricultural Center, Assembly Room 1, 2101 E. Earhart Avenue, Stockton, CA

Find out more: http://www.esjgroundwater.org/